
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

13 

26 

50 

22 

15 

5 

12 

74 

44 

35 

4 

Name 

Robert CONRADS 

Danny MÄRTZ 

Bernd RUBER 

Timo KUGLER 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Marc RUBER 

Toine GIERKINK 

René LOHR 

Justus WEINKE 

Rainer WAGNER 

Jann BRESSEL 

Class 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

2:01.485 

2:03.878 

2:06.449 

2:10.215 

2:13.909 

2:15.412 

2:16.584 

2:17.340 

2:17.681 

2:19.944 

2:36.779 

Diff 

2.393 

4.964 

8.730 

12.424 

13.927 

15.099 

15.855 

16.196 

18.459 

35.294 

Gap 

2.393 

2.571 

3.766 

3.694 

1.503 

1.172 

0.756 

0.341 

2.263 

16.835 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

6 

5 

4 

2 

2 

4 

7 

6 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
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Published 

time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-06/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/539 FIM IMN: 191/83

IDM Assen/NL 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

Freies Training 1 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 9:25:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

06.09.2019 09:25 


